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1 A George IV silver oval meat plate having gadrooned rim, Samuel Hennell, London 1823. 1100gr / SIL 350/400
430mm long

2 A pair of "York Minster Bowls", silver with silver gilt figural handles, London 1972. Limited Editions 117 SIL 200/250
& 118 of 1000 in fitted case. 620gr each 177mm long

3 A "York Minster Goblet", silver having gilt figural base, London 1972. Limited Edition 267 of 500, in fitted SIL 180/200
case. 530gr/165mm tall

4 A "Fitzwilliam Museum Cup" silver having five inset cabuchon topaz stones, London 1975. Limited SIL 150/200
Edition 117 / 150 in fitted case. 400gr gross / 230mm

5 A "Westminster Abbey Jubilee Cup" silver having a silver gilt figural stem, London 1977. Limited Edition SIL 140/160
298 of 750, in fitted case. 440gr/185mm

6 A "Canterbury Cathedral Goblet" silver having pierced stem, London 1989. Limited Edition 324 of 500 SIL 120/150
with certificate in cardboard packing box. 360gr / 165mm

7 A "Hereford Cathedral Goblet" silver, London 1976. Limited Edition 137 of 676, cased with certificate. SIL 100/120
340gr / 165mm

8 A "Gloucester Cathedral Goblet", silver London 1981. Limited Edition 107 of 681 with certificate in SIL 100/120
cardboard packing box. 340/ 168mm

9 A "Winchester Cathedral Goblet" silver London 1979, Limited Edition 225 of 900 with certificate and SIL 180/220

packing box, 165mm; a "Chichester Cathedral Goblet" silver London 1975, Limited Edition 88 of 600, in
fitted case with certificate, 165mm. 690gr total. (2)

10 An "Ely Cathedral Goblet", silver London 1973, Limited Edition 153 of 673, cased with certificate. 520gr SIL 150/180
/166mm

11 An Art Deco influence four piece silver tea set, Frank Cobb & Co Ltd, Sheffield 1968 - 1970. 1690gr SIL 600/650
gross

12 An extensive part canteen of 20th cent silver cutlery comprising 9 table forks, 9 steel bladed table SIL 650/750

knives, 9 dessert spoons, 9 dessert forks, 9 steel bladed dessert knives, 3 steel bladed butter knives, 9
fish forks, 9 fish knives. 2400gr weighable.

13 A matched set of six 19th cent fiddle pattern table spoons. 470gr SIL 130/150

14 Two sets of six 19th cent fiddle pattern teaspoons. 260gr. SIL 70/90

15 A silver water jug having carved handle, 20th cent. 320gr gross / 180mm SIL 80/100

16 An octagonal silver sugar caster, 180mm:; a historic revival influence silver two handled dish, early 20th SIL 80/120
ent, 128mm diameter. 350gr

17 A pair of 20th cent silver sauce boats; two single silver sauce boats (4). 380gr SIL 100/120

18 A silver beaker having tracery design engraving, late 20th cent, 75mm; three other modern silver SIL 100/120
goblets. (4) 390gr

19 Silver condiments: a pair of table salts having blue glass liners; 3 various pepper pots; salt spoons; two SIL 150/180
cased sets. 475gr

20 A silver boat-shaped swing handled dish; a circular silver swing handled dish having pierced sides a/f; SIL 80/120
five various decanter labels. 320gr

21 A white metal cabinet spoon bearing Dutch marks; two white metal spoons; three white metal dishes; a SIL 80/120
snuff box; collector's spoons.

22 A pair of silver toast racks and another similar; ten silver napkin rings, some a/f; two silver sugar sifters; SIL 150/180
a silver leaf dish. 530gr

23 Two silver trinket boxes; a pair of silver brushes; a silver backed mirror; a silver cigarette box; etc All a/f SIL 120/150

24 A silver sauce boat; a silver nut dish; a silver ash tray; two silver cups; a silver egg cup. 560gr SIL 180/200

25 A silver pencil; a silver cigar pricker; a ssilver funnel; a pair of small silver dishes; a silver pill box; a pair SIL 60/80
of silver candlesticks etc.

26 Silver cutlery: a pair of berry spoons; a George lll sauce ladle; various spoons, forks; a cased set of SIL 120/150
butter knives etc. 380gr weighable

27 A two handled cup, white metal unmarked SIL 80/100

28 A ladies nine piece silver dressing set in fitted case comprising a scent bottle, a covered jar, pin tray two SIL 100/150
pairs of brushes, a mirror and a comb.

29 Four various silver cigarette boxes; a silver card case; a silver ashtray. Some a/f SIL 120/160

30 A pair of silver shell shaped dishes; a pair of white metal dishes bearing Indian hallmarks; a silver jug; SIL 150/200
two silver trophy cups (7)

31 A silver christening cup in a fitted case; another christening cup; a baby's spoon; a pair of silver napkin SIL 60/80
rings, cased.

32 A part manicure set in a fitted case; various silver brushes & mirrors etc. Some a/f SIL 60/80
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33 A silver teapot, 20th cent. 460gr gross SIL 100/120

34 A silver teapot having relief decoration, early 20th cent. 700gr gross SIL 150/200

35 A Victorian trophy cup having later applied plague. 245mm tall on plastic plinth stand SIL 60/80

36 A silver limited edition 1973 royal commemorative plate bearing design after Pietro Annigoni, cased with SIL 100/120
certificate. 385gr.

37 A silver ashtray "National Dog Show Birmingham"; a pair of cased silver salts; four silver handled button SIL 60/80
hooks; a silver plated chatelaine belt spectacles case; a silver topped scent bottle.

38 A pair of John Pinches / Bernard Buffet limited edition plates, cased with certificates. Each 200gr / SIL 100/150
205mm diameter.

39 A silver three part tea set, 20th cent. 1070gr gross SIL 280/320

40 A silver desk stand, Charles & George Asprey, London 1903, 410gr wells removed / 208mm across. SIL 150/200

41 An extensive matched canteen of old english pattern silver cutlery comprising: 6 table forks, 6 dessert SIL 500/600

forks, 4 table spoons, 6 dessert spoons all engraved "D" all Walker & Hall, Sheffield c1950; 6 soup
spoons, 6 steel bladed table knives, 6 steel bladed dessert knives, all Garrard & Co, Sheffield 1964.

1560gr weighable
42 A George Il silver pap boat, Thomas Wallis, London 1801. 55gr / 122mm long SIL 70/90
43 A Victorian silver fiddle pattern ladle, London 1856. 320gr / 340mm SIL 80/120
44 A decanter label "Malmsey", Hester Bateman, London no date letter; a pair of old english pattern table SIL 40/60
spoons, Peter Ann & William Bateman, London 1804. 125gr / label 45mm across.
45 A silver waiter, 20th cent. 390gr / 257mm SIL 80/120
46 A silver old english pattern basting spoon, London 1898. 155gr / 311mm SIL 60/80
47 A pair of Scottish silver berry spoons, Edinburgh 1836; two single berry spoons, a collection of Georgian SIL 120/150

silver teaspoons, salt spoons, sugar tongs etc. 490gr.

48 A cased set of 6 silver place card holders; a pair of place cards holders; a cased set of 6 silver gilt & SIL 80/100
enamel demitasse coffee spoons.

49 A conserve pot, glass with silver patent lid this bearing and engraved armorial device, 95mm; a glass SIL 80/100
conserve pot having a pierced silver case and lid together with two silver conserve spoons with hangers
and a pickle server.

50 A cased set of 6 silver coffee spoons, a part cased set of silver butter knives, a cased set of silver bladed SIL 120/150
butter knives, a set of 6 silver coffee spoons, a pair of Victorian kings pattern salt spoons, other Victorian
and later silver cutlery. 420gr weighable

51 A Looping alarm clock in a lancet-shaped silver front case, Birmingham 1954. 130mm tall SIL 40/60
52 Seven various 19th cent and later silver caddy spoons, 110gr; four white metal souvenir teaspoons. SIL 40/60
53 A silver mounted conductor's baton. 550mm long SIL 60/80
54 A silver bon-bon dish, a silver bowl, a pair of silver napkin rings, three other napkin rings, two 20th cent SIL 120/150

silver decanter coasters. 355gr weighable

55 Two silver cased pepper mills, a Victorian rectangular silver pin tray having relief design; a modern silver SIL 100/120
candle snuffer having turned wooden handle; an Asprey's silver & perspex dispenser a/f; a vesta case; a
modern silver book mark; a pin box; etc.

56 A four place set of silver & ivory fish cutlery, Sheffield 1899; a six place set of silver & ivory fish cutlery, SIL 120/150
London 1890; a Victorian silver & ivory master butter knife; a silver & mother of pearl conserve spoon.
1100gr gross

57 A George lll silver vinaigrette case, a/f SIL 30/50

58 A blue leather suitcase fitted and containing a matched part silver & blue enamel toilet set some by SIL 150/200
Asprey.

59 A George lll condiment set in a silver stand having wooden base, Naphtali Hart London 1812 SIL 100/150

60 A pair of silver salad servers, 20th cent; a silver basket, a silver dish, two silver napkin rings. SIL 40/60

61 Silver incl a pair of candlesticks, a scent atomizer a part dressing table set etc SIL 60/80

62 A cased silver and enamel smoking set comprising cigarette holder, cigarette case, ashtray, continental SIL 50/70
white metal bearing import mark and engraved with presentation date 1926.

63 A 9ct gold medal fob "Branch League Bowls - Season 1925" presented on an unmarked yellow metal SIL 150/180
chain.

64 A 9ct gold gate bracelet. SIL 40/60

65 A rope twist chain, yellow metal marked 375; a 9ct gold and red stone pendant on a base metal chain; a SIL 140/160
yellow metal bar brooch set with red stone a/f abraded.

66 A 9ct gold rope-twist chain. 12gr / 800mm. SIL 110/130

67 A ring, 9ct gold set with an oval cut smoky quartz stone, 12gr gross; a cluster ring, 18ct gold set with SIL 200/250

white stones, 3gr gross; a yellow metal solitaire ring, a yellow metal signet ring, all a/f (4)

68 A flower head pendant, stone set yellow metal marked 14k, 28mm across; a wreath brooch, stone set SIL 160/200
9ct gold, 5gr gross.
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69 A pendant, unmarked yellow metal set with an oval cut amber coloured stone, the whole on a yellow SIL 100/120
metal chain, 32mm drop; a ring, yellow metal marked 14k set with an oval cut amber coloured stone.

70 A yellow metal bar brooch having a fox's head motif; a various white metal and other jewellery, two SIL 100/120
ladies wristwatches incl a 9ct gold cased example.

71 An Edward VII 1909 half sovereign having a soldered suspension loop as a pendant SIL 90/110

72 A pair of droplet earrings unmarked white metal in 1950s manner, each set with an emerald cut green SIL 800/1000
stone and approximately 45 brilliant cut white stones. Green stone 9 x 4.5mm / 43mm drop.

73 A 15ct gold oval bar brooch, a 9ct gold bar brooch both early 20th cent; five further yellow metal bar SIL 180/220
brooches. (7)

74 A neck chain, yellow metal marked "9c"; a 9ct gold fancy link bracelet, a/f; SIL 160/180

75 A pair of globular pendant earrings, yellow metal indistinctly marked; a yellow metal tassel; a yellow SIL 80/120
metal and red stone gypsy ring marked "9".

76 A muff chain. 1420mm long SIL 300/350

77 Two cameo brooches, the larger 55 x 50mm oval; a mourning brooch, another brooch, a base metal SIL 50/70
photo locket, a leaf-shaped brooch.

78 Two white metal panel link chains, the longer 480mm; a gold plated lorgnette; a gold plated eye piece. SIL 50/80

79 Two long white metal chains of circular links; a silver vesta case; two photo lockets. SIL 70/90

80 A swivel fob pendant on an associated chain, yellow metal SIL 60/80

81 A gate bracelet, 9ct gold. 10gr gross. SIL 80/100

82 Five various stone set rings SIL 100/150

83 Seven various rings SIL 120/150

84 Various earrings, chains and pendants SIL 250/300

85 A Saint Odile motif pendant on a white metal chain of elongated rectangular links, blue glass part frosted SIL 800/1000
and bearing engraved signature R. Lalique. 44mm

86 A pendant, yellow metal having filigree panels of leaf and scroll design set with a pear cut red stone, the SIL 60/90
whole on a 9ct gold chain. 42mm drop.

87 A pendant, yellow metal marked 9ct set with two brilliant cut light blue stones, the larger approximately SIL 70/90
6mm in diameter, the whole presented on a yellow metal chain. 33mm drop

88 A fancy link gate bracelet, yellow metal having 9ct gold padlock clasp. 200mm long SIL 140/160

89 A cluster ring, 18ct gold set with an emerald cut green stone surrounded by 14 brilliant cut white stones. SIL 100/150
49r gross

90 A ring, white metal marked "PLAT" set with a large brilliant cut blue stone, a/f abraded; a cluster ring, SIL 120/150
yellow metal set with a principal opal doublet, a/f. (2)

91 A hinge bangle, 9ct gold having chased decoration. 19gr gross / 65mm across SIL 160/180

92 A brooch pendant, unmarked yellow metal set with turquoise stones and seed pearls, presented in a SIL 80/120
fitted case. 33mm

93 A ring, 9ct gold set with three opals and four brilliant cut white stones. 2.5gr gross SIL 40/60

94 An Arts and Crafts influence pendant, yellow and white metal set with a pear cut light blue stone (41mm SIL 80/100
long) and four brilliant cut white stones. 41mm drop.

95 A brooch of mid-century ribbon design, yellow metal marked 585 and set with blue stones and pearl. SIL 80/120
65mm

96 A brooch of mid-century leaf design, 9ct gold set with red stones and faux pearl; three yellow metal SIL 100/120
brooches; a sick pin with yellow metal head. The largest brooch 50mm across

97 A pendant, stud earring and ring suite of white metal jewellery set with lapis lazuli stones; A Sottish SIL 80/100
thistle brooch, 9ct gold with citrine stone (4gr gross); three pebble brooches; and agate panel brooch.

98 A hinge bangle, 9ct gold, 10gr gross; a bangle having Greek key design decoration, marked "9ct - Base SIL 120/150
Metal Core".

99 A brooch and earring set Etruscan Revival manner presented in a fitted case, a/f. Brooch 38 x 48mm SIL 400/500
oval.

100 A three strand bracelet set with cabuchon cut opals, moonstones & cornelians. 170mm long SIL 300/400

101 A ring, yellow metal set with a principal opal stone (6.5 x 4.5mm oval) flanked by six old cut white stones. SIL 250/300

102 A 9ct gold hinged bangle set with three opals and two small brilliant cut white stones. 8gr gross / 62mm SIL 50/80
across

103 A Victoria 1885 full sovereign in a 9ct gold pendant mount. 9.5gr gross SIL 180/200

104 An Edward VII 1909 full sovereign in a 9ct gold mount. 11gr gross SIL 220/250

105 A Star of David pendant, yellow metal indistinctly marked; a pair of yellow metal droplet earrings of SIL 60/80

similar design. Pendant 33mm in diameter.
106 A bracelet, yellow metal marked 9ct set with six amethyst coloured stones. 190mm long SIL 70/90
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107 Two pendants yellow metal set with amethyst coloured stone and seed pearls (the larger of a 37mm SIL 100/150
drop); a pair of earrings in Etruscan Revival taste, yellow metal set with amethyst coloured stones.

108 A ring, yellow metal set with a single brilliant cut amethyst coloured stone. Stone approx 14.5mm SIL 100/150
diameter

109 A globe pendant, yellow metal marked 14kt. 28mm round SIL 80/100

110 A chain necklace, 9ct gold. 13gr / 680mm SIL 130/150

111 A chain, 9ct gold. 27gr/ 760mm SIL 270/300

112 A chain, 9ct gold. 12gr/615mm SIL 110/130

113 A suite of Mid-Century design jewellery comprising a pendant locket and matching earrings each of SIL 400/500

trapezium form, set with a single red stone and engraved with a Cancer Crab astrological motif, yellow
metal unmarked. Pendant 70mm drop

114 A modern charm bracelet; a white metal panel bracelet; a white metal ring. SIL 30/50

115 Siegfried Mannle (German 1912 - 2005, Hanau Master Jeweller & teacher): an Art Jewellery panel link SIL 30/50
necklace, stainless steel, late 20th cent.

116 Siegfried Mannle (German 1912 - 2005, Hanau Master Jeweller & teacher): a suite of Art Jewellery SIL 40/60
comprising matching panel link choker necklace, bracelet and brooch, stainless steel with applied
cabuchons.

117 Siegfried Mannle (German 1912 - 2005, Hanau Master Jeweller & teacher): three Art Jewellery brooches, SIL 30/40
stainless steel and gilt metal with applied cabuchons, late 20th cent.

118 Siegfried Mannle (German 1912 - 2005, Hanau Master Jeweller & teacher): six Art Jewellery brooches, SIL 40/60
stainless steel with enamel decoration, late 20th cent.

119 Siegfried Mannle (German 1912 - 2005, Hanau Master Jeweller & teacher): Art Jewellery four similar bar SIL 40/60
brooches; two similar panel brooches all stainless steel and gilt metal, late 20th cent. (6)

120 Siegfried Mannle (German 1912 - 2005, Hanau Master Jeweller & teacher): Art Jewellery six panel SIL 30/50
brooches (one incomplete) and a similar pendant, enamel on stainless steel, late 20th cent. (7)

121 Siegfried Mannle (German 1912 - 2005, Hanau Master Jeweller & teacher): Art Jewellery, a pair of SIL 20/40
cufflinks, a tie clip stainless steel having enamel design, late 20th cent.

122 Siegfried Mannle (German 1912 - 2005, Hanau Master Jeweller & teacher): seven various Art Jewellery SIL 40/60
brooches, stainless steel with twist motif design decoration, late 20th cent.

123 Siegfried Mannle (German 1912 - 2005, Hanau Master Jeweller & teacher): seven various Art Jewellery SIL 40/60
bar brooches most stainless steel, late 20th cent.

124 Siegfried Mannle (German 1912 - 2005, Hanau Master Jeweller & teacher): three similar Art Jewellery SIL 30/40
brooches, stainless steel and gilt metal, late 20th cent.

125 Siegfried Mannle (German 1912 - 2005, Hanau Master Jeweller & teacher): a collection of Art Jewellery SIL 50/70
incl rings, panel brooches, pendants etc, some a/f stones lacking stainless steel, late 20th cent.

126 Siegfried Mannle (German 1912 - 2005, Hanau Master Jeweller & teacher): two circular dishes, stainless SIL 20/40

steel having enamel designs, late 20th cent.

127 Siegfried Mannle (German 1912 - 2005, Hanau Master Jeweller & teacher): an enamel plague depicting a SIL 30/50
winter landscape stainless steel, late 20th cent; an enamel plaque bearing a floral abstract design
stainless steel, late 20th cent.

128 Siegfried Mannle (German 1912 - 2005, Hanau Master Jeweller & teacher): two gilt metal dishes, late SIL 20/40
20th cent.
129 Ulrike Mannle (German silversmith 20th cent): three circular brooches having relief designs, white metal SIL 40/60

marked 800, the largest 54mm diameter. Presented in a "The Craft & Design Shop - Leeds" packaging
box with letter of provenance bearing stamp of Siegfried Ménnle.

130 Chinese green stone pendants and rings; other costume jewellery SIL 20/40
131 A large gty of costume jewellery, jewellery components etc (2) SIL 40/60
132 Costume jewellery incl bead necklaces SIL 20/40
133 A Japanese lacquer box containing a gty of costume jewellery SIL 10/30
134 Beads and other costume jewellery SIL 10/30
135 A qty of costume jewellery SIL 30/40
136 A qty of costume jewellery incl beads, brooches and necklaces SIL 30/40
137 A qty of costume jewellery and wristwatches SIL 30/40
138 A silver vase, a silver topped cut glass jar, a cased pair of silver napkin rings, a silver & enamel powder SIL 160/240

compact, white metal jewellery, a pair of enamelled buttons

139 An Indo-Persian bowl having relief decoration, a set of 6 silver coffee spoons, a George Il bright cut SIL 0/0
silver sugar tongs, a silver plated ashtray.

140 A pocket watch having a key-wind fusee movement signed Wm Richardson, London in an 18ct gold SIL 250/300
case bearing chased decoration to back. 54gr gross / 41mm
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141 A pocket watch having a verge fusee movement signed Thomas Robinson, London and numbered SIL 100/150
19419 in silver pair cases marked Birmingham 1813, the enamel dial chipped and cracked. 55mm
diameter

142 A pocket watch having a pin-set keyless wind stop seconds lever movement in a silver case, 54mm; a SIL 80/100
pocket watch having a key-wind fusee movement signed Jephcott, Birmingham in a silver case, 50mm
(@)

143 A Russell's Keyless Lever Railway Watch in a white metal case; a silver cased pocket watch (2) SIL 50/80

144 A pocket watch having fusee movement signed J W Reeves, Bawtry in an open silver case, the whole SIL 50/70
presented on a silver chain; two other pocket watches (3)

145 A pocket chronograph having a Swiss pin-set lever movement in a gun metal case, dial bearing "Speed SIL 50/70
Per Mile" sub-dial, a/f; three other pocket watches (4)

146 A watch chain of graduated links, yellow metal marked "9c". 410mm SIL 220/250

147 Three various swivel fobs, a/f each stone abraded SIL 60/80

148 A Darwill Special Flat Luxe 66 gent's wristwatch having manual wind 17 jewel movement signed Darwill SIL 100/150
7066 in an 18ct gold front loading case. 34mm

149 An Elgin wristwatch having an Elgin manual wind movement in a 9ct gold cushion case, 30mm; an Avia SIL 120/150
wristwatch having a manual wind movement in a 9ct gold cushion case, 29mm (2)

150 A Majex gent's wristwatch having a manual wind 17 jewel movement in a 9ct gold case. 32mm SIL 60/90

151 An Everite wristwatch in a 9ct gold case having hooded lugs, 34mm; two other automatic wristwatches. SIL 70/90
©)

152 An Art Deco ladies jump hour wristwatch having an AS movement in a chrome plated case with steel SIL 70/90

back, 17mm; a Tudor ladies cocktail watch having manual wind movement in a chrome plated case; a
Zenith ladies wristwatch in a chrome plated case (3)

153 A Girard Perregaux Gyromatic ladies wristwatch having a 25 jewel Girard Peregaux movement in a gold SIL 40/60
plated case having a stainless steel back. 19mm

154 An Omega ladies bracelet watch having manual wind movement in a 9ct gold case on an integral mesh SIL 120/150
strap. 18.5gr gross

155 An Omega Constellation DeVille ladies quartz wristwatch having steel case and bracelet with white SIL 400/600
textured dial. 23mm across case

156 An Omega Geneve ladies wristwatch having Omega manual wind 17 jewel movement in a 9ct gold case SIL 180/220
on a 9ct gold bracelet. 18gr gross / 21mm across head

157 An Omega ladies cocktail watch having a manual wind movement in a gold plated case; a Primula ladies SIL 120/150
wristwatch in a 9ct gold case on a 9ct gold serpentine bracelet; further ladies wristwatches.

158 A Longines Presence ladies bracelet watch having quartz movement in 9ct gold case the integral mesh SIL 200/250
strap a/f. 27gr gross

159 Two stopwatches, a Fossil wristwatch, a modern pill box SIL 20/40

160 A collector's lot incl a silver cased pocket watch the dial signed Fattorini & Sons; cigarette holders, pill SIL 30/50
boxes, a mechanical pencil, costume jewellery etc

161 A collectors lot incl wristwatches, coins, albums etc MISC 40/60

162 A Hamilton quartz wristwatch ¢1980s in original box; other wristwatches incl Seiko MISC 20/30

163 Two World War Two medal groups, unnamed; various coins MIL 70/90

164 Various British Military badges. MIL 20/30

165 A lorgnette, gold plated; various Rotary & Round Table medals COL 30/40

166 George VI 1937 specimen coin set in red presentation case. COoL 40/60

167 A 1976 Canada silver proof four coin collector's set, cased; six base metal commemorative crowns and COL 40/60
another coin.

168 A qty of coins incl British issues; a collection of stamps COL 20/30

169 A large collection of Civil and Military medals relating to the Hungarian Communist State together with a MIL 40/60

Hungarian language monograph on the subject

170 A silver topped travelling glass inkwell, 19th cent bearing armorial engraving to lid; a Tiffany & Co white SIL 80/120
metal ball point pen marked "Sterling”; a Liberty London leather pen case; pens & propelling pencils; a
gentleman's travelling set inkwell etc. Some a/f

171 A Waterman fountain pen, a Parker fountain pen. COL 10/30

172 Collector's souvenir spoons: a cased set of 6 1977 Silver Jubilee spoons together with two other similar. COL 30/50
Silver 105gr gross

173 Collector's souvenir spoons: a pair of Punch & Judy novelty berry serving spoons together with a COL 30/50
matching Toby sugar sifter spoon, silver plate.

174 Collector's souvenir spoons: a Dutch cabinet spoon having cast handle, white metal having import COoL 40/60
marks; a pair of silver plated apostle berry spoons; 7 various white metal spoons.

Printed on 23/06/2018
BOOK (Books & ephemera), CER (Ceramics & glass), COL (Collectables), FURN (Furniture), MIL (Militaria)
MISC (Miscellaneous), PIC (Pictures & prints), SIL (Silver, jewellery and plated ware), TEXT (Textiles & clothing)



WOMBELLS Antiques & Fine Art Auctioneers Tel: 01904 790777
Northfield Business Park, Northfield Lane, Upper Poppleton, YORK, YO26 6QU

Lot Description Category | Estimates
Low/High
175 Collector's souvenir spoons: a set of six open-work coffee spoons, 9 other spoons incl silver and enamel CoL 50/70
examples.
176 Collector's souvenir spoons: including Royal Commemorative, sporting, dog, and British towns interest. COL 100/120
Including silver examples.
177 A Chinese glass snuff bottle, a/f etc MISC 100/120
178 A bronze dancing satyr figurine, a pig pin cushion, an Oriental brass spice box MISC 50/80
179 A box of gaming counters; a miniature tray with a pair of cups, turned bone in a turned hardwood case; MISC 50/70
an elephant mask inkwell
180 Woodenware incl a porringer bowl, a teapot money box MISC 30/50
181 A collectors lot incl a York Minster interest oak carving; costume jewellery; a etc MISC 30/50
182 A Chinese circular bowl carved green stone with silvered design to rim; a pair of Chinese carved stone MISC 0/0
low vases, boxed.
183 A pair of silver plated Chinoisarie design napkin rings, silver plate incl decanter labels MISC 10/15
184 Two smokers pipes COL 30/40
185 Royal Copenhagen: a cabinet plate Thymus Chamaedrys Fr. having hand-painted decoration; a CER 80/100
triangular covered jar on stand Anagallis tenella L. having hand-painted decoration (2)
186 Royal Copenhagen: five various figurines CER 50/80
187 A qty of coins MISC 20/30
188 A Jaeger LeCoultre Atmos clock in brass case dial signed LeCoultre, gilt worn. MISC 300/400
189 A Commodore gent's vintage LED digital wristwatch MISC 10/20
190 A George V 1911 half sovereign COoL 80/100
191 A silver watch chain, coins, stamps COoL 30/40
192 Two documents: a Georgian indenture, an early 20th cent mortgage COoL 20/30
193 Costume jewellery SIL 10/30
194 A set of four silver bridge marker pencils, cased. SIL 30/50
199 A mid-century design hall lantern of coloured steel panels, bearing label Made in Denmark MISC 30/50
200 A vase of Spalted Beech signed R. M. Chapman. MISC 40/60
201 A silver plated three decanter tantalus. SIL 100/150
202 A Whitefriars drunken bricklayer vase. a/f. CER 20/40
203 A cut crystal mushroom tablelamp. MISC 20/40
204 A clock in a mahogany case dial signed Pearce & Sons, Leeds. MISC 40/60
205 A Lalique table lamp with box. CER 40/60
206 A clock in a lancet shaped case, dial signed Curtis & Horspool, Leicester. MISC 30/50
207 A tribal drum believed Native American, possibly Navajo. MISC 30/40
208 A silver plated meat dome. SIL 20/40
209 A Royal manual typewriter. MISC 20/40
210 Various cutlery and metalware. MISC 0/0
211 Silver plate including trays, a candelabra, decanter coasters (2) SIL 30/50
212 A collection of limited edition collectors plates (2). CER 10/30
213 A Waring Professional food blender. MISC 0/0
214 A Gestetner copying machine. MISC 30/50
215 Silver plated teawares. (2) SIL 30/50
216 Various music cd's and LP's, mostly classical interest. (2) MISC 0/0
217 Aga stainless steel pans, cast iron pans etc (2) MISC 0/0
218 A Bretby jardinaire, a Carltonware bowl together with a quanity of ceramics including Masons tableware CER 0/0
©)
219 Richard Ginori tableware. CER 20/40
220 A collection of 78rpm records. MISC 0/0
221 A Waterford Crystal table lamp. MISC 40/60
222 A brass adjustable desk lamp having a shell shaped shade. MISC 30/40
223 A pair of Moorcroft pottery candlestick tablelamps. CER 50/80
224 A triangular plywood tray by Hille London together with a Sewes plywood wine bucket and a Silva MISC 20/30
plywood tray.(3)
225 Wine interest : six modern wooden wine crates, together with a Moet et Chandon apron and books. MISC 20/30
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226 Three leather covered waste paper baskets. MISC 10/30
227 Various cameras and binoculars. MISC 20/30
228 A collection of Opera interest programmes and books including Glynderbourne and Bayreuther BOOK 20/40
Festspiele interest.
229 Silver plated cutlery etc (2) SIL 30/50
230 A framed illustrated poem, limited edition print after Kasper Pincis. PIC 10/30
231 Aboukar Castle when occupied by Napoleans' army, watercolour, Cooper Willyams. PIC 40/60
232 The River Ouse watercolour George Fall. PIC 100/200
233 Along the River Ouse to York Guild Hall and Ouse Bridge, watercolour William Boddy. PIC 200/300
234 St Williams College York, watercolour Noel H. Leaver. PIC 150/200
235 CATALOGUE CORRECTION: THIS IS A PRINT MOUNTED ON CANVAS NOT AN OIL ON CANVAS PIC 50/70
AS ORIGINALLY DESCRIBED. A horse and jockey 19th century sporting interest oil on canvas,
unsigned, a/f.
236 An architectural study painting on board, bearing signature Hopkinson '67, together with an oriental PIC 20/40
silkwork and three other pictures. (5)
237 Castle ruin in a landscape, pastel on paper, June Lloyd-Jones. PIC 50/70
238 Various art interest books (2) BOOK 10/30
239 A Biblical scene, original watercolour artwork Henry Marriot Paget, together with a watercolour depiciting PIC 50/80
a horse and cart on a country lane, Emile Vakers (2)
240 An Anglepoise desk lamp. MISC 20/30
241 A part canteen of Alessi cutlery and an associated Robert Welch canteen case. MISC 40/60
242 Five various cast iron pans including Aga. MISC 0/0
243 Various linens including The White Company (3) TEXT 0/0
244 Two floral still life paintings, watercolours bearing signature Phyllis Hibbert together with a similar PIC 40/60
unsigned painting oil on board (3).
245 "At The Ruskin school of Drawing" painting on panel, Jane Dowling bearing Royal Academy summer PIC 30/40
exhibition 2001 label verso, together with an exhibition catalogue from that year.
246 A Mughal School figure study. PIC 20/40
247 A quantity of ceramics and glassware. CER 0/0
248 A carved hardwood tray of possible RAF interest together with other woodenwares. MISC 10/30
249 Royal Worcester oven to tablewares (2) CER 30/50
250 "Danger Keep Out" enamel sign, together with another similar enamel sign (2) PIC 50/70
251 Various modern suitcases and bags (3) MISC 0/0
252 Street view watercolour bearing signature A. Geller. PIC 20/30
253 The Grand Canal Venice oil on board painting, Marie Hatfield. PIC 40/60
254 A view in a parkland oil on canvas bearing signature C. H. Healey. PIC 10/30
255 A collection of early 20th century bindings including leather examples. (2) BOOK 30/40
256 A quantity of books including arts interest. BOOK 0/0
257 An enamel breadbin, two enamel pans etc. MISC 0/0
258 A carved hardwood tribal spear, together with a decorative Indian Sword. MISC 30/40
259 A Mediterranean view, mid century oil on canvas indistinctly signed. PIC 20/30
260 Two watercolour landscapes. PIC 10/30
261 A Chinese silkwork picture. TEXT 0/0
262 Red Cows in a field oil on canvas together with a watercolour landscape view. (2) PIC 10/30
262A | An Oriental silkwork picture in an Oxford frame MISC 50/80
263 A set of our Royal Copenhagen wall plagues depicting the four seasons. CER 30/50
264 Silver plate including teaware and cutlery. SIL 30/40
265 Portmeirion and other ceramics. MISC 10/30
266 Spode Persia tableware (3) CER 30/50
267 Various storage jars including Hornsea. CER 10/30
268 Two Roberts radios, Christmas decorations, bags, needleworks etc. (5) MISC 0/0
269 York Minster West Front print after Joseph Pike together with a collection of 19th century and later PIC 10/30
pictures and prints. (14)
270 A seated writer oil painting on board together with a needlework copy of the same subject. PIC 20/30
271 A rectangular gilt framed wall mirror surmounted by cherubs, modern PIC 10/20
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272 A barometer in an oak case. MISC 20/40
273 Two clocks, a pair of leather ice skates and three branch light fitting etc. MISC 20/30
274 Studio pottery etc (2) CER 20/30
275 Silver plate tea set, other silver plate, glassware etc (2) MISC 0/0
276 A collection of Auction catalogues and Royal Academy exhibition programmes.(3) BOOK 20/30
277 Various cameras and binoculars. MISC 20/30
278 A stoneware jelly mould, a ginger jar, various pourer bowls etc. CER 10/30
279 A set of three steel fire irons together with a set of three brass fire irons with associated fire dogs. (8) MISC 20/40
280 A wall mirror in a gilt frame, another wall mirror. (2) PIC 20/30
281 Scarborough watercolour view Alan Stuttle. PIC 30/40
282 Two oil on canvas woodland landscapes. PIC 10/30
283 Folio Society books together with a number of Heron books, leather bound volumes. (2) BOOK 20/40
284 A World War Il Civil Defence Helmet. MIL 20/30
285 Various records including Johnny Cash and Country and Western interest. etc (2) MISC 0/0
286 Le Creuset cast iron pans. MISC 0/0
287 Various books including gardening interest. (2) BOOK 0/0
288 A collection of pictures and prints (12) PIC 0/0
289 Marske-by-the-Sea watercolour bearing gallery label verso with atttribution to Lady Southampton. PIC 30/50
290 An extensive part suite of Webb Normandy pattern glass. (2) CER 80/120
291 Eight unframed watercolour paintings all Isle of Wight interest 1930's. PIC 20/40
292 Coastal View possibly Whitby interest, unframed mixed media on paper bearing Joseph Terry Studio PIC 0/0
Sale stamp verso.
293 Various toys including transformers and He-man. (2) MISC 0/0
294 Various linens etc (2) TEXT 0/0
295 Various 19th century and later ceramics (4) CER 20/30
296 Stainless steel pans including Aga. MISC 0/0
297 "The Fleet" a marine interest print. PIC 10/20
298 A landscape view with cornfield, mixed media on paper, Jane Soeder. PIC 50/70
299 A quantity of LP records (2) MISC 20/30
300 A Kitchenaid food mixer with attachments. MISC 0/0
301 Books including art interest. BOOK 20/30
302 Two oak trays, circular breadboards etc. MISC 20/30
303 A croquet set by Jaques. MISC 70/90
303A | 7th Dragoon Guards, a military interest watercolour bearing signature O Norre PIC 30/40
304 Studio pottery etc. CER 10/30
305 Cookery interest books including Mrs Beeton. BOOK 10/30
306 A large quantity of books including Penguin fiction, hardback, reference books etc. (7) BOOK 0/0
307 Sally Arnup: a studio pottery plaque depicting a chicken bearing initials SA verso. CER 50/80
308 Continental street scene watercolour together with a collection of framed prints including field sports PIC 20/30
interest (8)

309 likley Bridge watercolour landscape view Ronald Moore. PIC 30/50
309A | Cricket interest: Don Bradman, a framed press-type photograph bearing an ink signature "Don Bradman" COL 50/80
310 A red ground middle eastern rug. TEXT 30/50
311 Two dolls houses. MISC 10/20
312 Four pairs of Tod's ladies shoes, all approximately size 40, all boxed part worn. TEXT 0/0
313 Various ceramics and glassware (2) CER 0/0
314 Nine pairs of ladies Bally shoes all approximately size 40. TEXT 0/0
315 A pair of cat portraits. PIC 10/20
316 An American wall clock. MISC 50/60
317 A sunburst wall clock. MISC 40/50
318 A framed fan having painted floral design. TEXT 30/50
319 A set of four framed French Architectural prints. PIC 10/30
320 A Gents' leather valise bag together with a Gents' leather suit carrier by Etienne Aigner. TEXT 30/60
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321 A Dunbhill black leather suitcase. TEXT 40/60
322 A Gucci black leather suitcase. TEXT 40/60
323 A quantity of games and jigsaws. MISC 10/30
324 A modern wooden sign written workbox. MISC 20/30
325 A pair of ladies Hermes Paris loafer shoes, size 39 1/2 in box with shoe bag, part worn. TEXT 20/40
326 Two pairs of ladies unworn Bally shoes, size 40, boxed. TEXT 20/40
327 A marble based table lamp. MISC 20/40
328 A pair of carved cherub busts, other wooden and lacquerware. MISC 10/30
329 A pair of ladies Hermes Paris green suede house shoes marked as seconds size 40 part worn. TEXT 20/30
330 A pair of ladies Hermes Paris black suede house shoes, size 39, part worn. TEXT 20/30
331 A bulkhead style wall clock. MISC 60/80
332 Various books including medial interest (2) BOOK 0/0
333 A quantity of Royal Copenhagen Christmas plates etc. CER 10/30
334 An extensive part breakfast service of Royal Crown Derby "Derby Days". (3) CER 100/150
335 Various ladies and gents shoes and belts etc (3) TEXT 0/0
336 Two Victorian walking canes. MISC 70/90
337 Various figurines including Indian interest. MISC 10/30
338 A quantity of German porcelain lady toppers. CER 0/0
339 A pair of ladies Gucci shoes together with five other pairs of ladies Italian shoes, all size 40 part worn. (6) TEXT 0/0
340 Gardening interest books. BOOK 10/20
341 Various handbags and purses, perfume bottles etc. TEXT 10/30
342 A pair of Gents Tod's brown suede shoes, uk size 9.5, unused in box. TEXT 20/30
343 A pair of ladies Tod's black patent driving shoes size 40, unused in box. TEXT 20/30
344 A pair of ladies Tod's black leather court shoes size 41 unused in box. TEXT 20/30
345 A pair of ladies Tod's lilac flat loafer shoes, size 40 unused in box. TEXT 20/30
346 A pair of ladies Tod's beige leather shoes size 40 unused in box. TEXT 20/30
347 A crystal droplet hanging light. MISC 60/80
348 A quantity of cutlery, LP records, misc. items etc. MISC 0/0
349 Glassware including Royal Brierley, teaware etc. CER 0/0
350 Royal Copenhagen blue and white teaware some a/f. (2) CER 60/80
351 A pair of specimen stone candlesticks having brass shades. MISC 30/50
352 A Moet & Chandon champagne ice bucket. MISC 30/50
353 Three various pancheons. CER 20/30
354 A pair of open barley twist candle sticks together with brass shades. MISC 40/60
355 A Victorian stationery rack. MISC 20/40
356 An oak stationery box with blotter. MISC 30/50
357 A tea caddy having pen work decoration. MISC 30/40
358 A carved helmet mask in West African Kingdom of Benin manner. MISC 40/60
359 Royal Copenhagen blue and white tablewares (2) CER 80/100
360 Two cased Backgammon sets and other games (3) MISC 20/40
361 A collection of fabric including six part rolls of cloth. (10) TEXT 0/0
362 Royal Copenhagen blue and white tableware, some a/f. (4) CER 100/200
363 Woolwork frames and kits together with a collection of wool (2) TEXT 0/0
364 Glassware including Royal Doulton (3) CER 20/40
365 Royal Copenhagen blue and white tableware including three tureens together with a quantity of CER 80/100
matching Royal Copenhagen table linen. (3)
366 Silver plated candelabra, other silver plate and metalware. (2) MISC 20/40
367 Various cushions and curtains (3). MISC 0/0
368 Cameras including Minolta and Pentax. MISC 20/40
369 Two pancheons. CER 10/30
370 Two large decorative glass vases. CER 10/30
371 Various Victorian bottles, books including Yorkshire interest, ceramics tea cards etc. MISC 10/30
372 A collection of ladies scarves most Hermes Paris. TEXT 30/50
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373 Various 19th century and later ceramics including two table lamps together with an opaque glass CER 0/0
hanging shade. (3)
374 A collection of ceramic figurines including Royal Worcester, Capa de Monte, Beswick and Wade(2) CER 50/80
375 Denby Greenwheat tableware. (2) CER 20/30
376 Two oval silver plated trays, two pairs of silver plated candle sticks etc. SIL 20/30
377 A Coalport hand decorated miniature cabinet cup and saucer, various Royal commemoratives etc. CER 10/30
378 A cut glass tazza stand, other glassware, Wedgwood table mugs. CER 20/30
379 Table linen including Hermes Paris and Jim Thompson. TEXT 20/40
380 A whicker picnic hamper, a pair of leather ice stakes, a film projector, glassware etc. (3) MISC 0/0
381 Three various leather suitcases. MISC 0/0
382 A Toleware candle box, various woodenwares, a wall clock, barometer turned stone vessels etc. (2) MISC 40/60
383 A collection of 1950's and later auction catalogues. BOOK 10/30
384 Four Uri Geller Poole Pottery collectors plates. CER 10/30
385 A collection of ladies scarves. TEXT 10/30
386 A Pfaff Tipmatic 1027 sewing machine, two needlework bags. TEXT 0/0
387 A wooden rattle, a Gruen desk clock, fishing reels, comics, books etc including "Wild Animals | Have MISC 20/30
Known".
388 A collection of Toby jugs. CER 20/40
389 Various glasswares (3) CER 20/30
390 A David Lloyd Jones studio pottery bowl together with an unmarked bowl of similar design; a David Lloyd CER 0/0
Jones teapot, some a/f.
391 A Westminster Chime mantel clock. MISC 10/30
392 A pair of silver plated candlestick. MISC 20/40
393 A oak box bearing brass canal interest plaques. MISC 10/30
394 A silver topped walking cane together with a Master of the Hunt riding crop by Mark Swaine. (2) SIL 40/60
395 A pair of cut glass table lamp bases. MISC 20/30
396 19th century leather bound books including the works of George Sand, bindings a/f. BOOK 20/30
397 Modern drinking glasses including Royal Doulton and Villroy and Boch. (2) CER 20/30
398 A collection of Toby jugs. CER 20/30
399 A cast iron sign "Shut and Fasten Gate". CER 20/30
400 Two wooden packing crates and a whicker basket containing various packaging tins, two copper pans MISC 0/0
etc.(3)
401 A set of kitchen scales with weights, a pair of ceramic based table lamps, tablewares, two gilt framed MISC 0/0
wall mirrors etc. (5)
402 A Bakerlite cased radio a/f. MISC 0/0
403 A Quad 303 power amplifier together with a matching audio controller and fm radio, teak shelf case etc. MISC 70/90
most with original packing boxes.
404 Hornsea Contrast tableware. CER 20/30
405 A quantity of Burago toy cars all boxed. MISC 20/30
406 Kitchenalia and packaging tins. MISC 20/30
407 A Royal Crown Derby Imari tea and coffee set. CER 50/80
408 Two table lamps, various ceramics including tableware, glassware, metalwares etc. (5) MISC 0/0
409 A collection of Toby and character jugs, including Sylvac and Gorbel. (3) CER 30/40
410 A collection of ladies scarves including Christian Dior, Liberty and Gucci. TEXT 30/40
411 Various books (2) BOOK 0/0
412 Cut glass decanters including Villroy and Boch. CER 20/30
413 Royal Worcester Lavinia tableware. CER 20/40
414 A pair of early 20th century decorative covered vases, a/f, a Worcester plate, jug & bowl etc CER 20/30
415 A Mr Punch cast iron doorstop. MISC 20/30
416 A wooden fruit box containing brass door furniture and wood working tools. MISC 20/30
417 A Chinese early 20th century tableware, two meat plates and other ceramics (2) CER 20/40
418 Various ceramics and glassware (4) CER 0/0
419 An early 20th century teddy bear. MISC 20/30
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420 A vintage riding hat (sold for decorative purposes only), various metalwares including an Old Hall MISC 20/40
stainless steel tea set misc items etc
421 A glass butter churn together with two pancheons. MISC 60/80
422 A crystal droplet lampshade together with a fabric standard lampshade ex Liberty London, an arts and MISC 30/40
craft lampshade, Bridge leather briefcase and a ceramic collectors doll. (3)
423 Various maps and books including travel interest. (2) BOOK 0/0
424 A collection of late 20th century dolls house furniture and accessories. (4) MISC 40/60
425 A Crown Staffordshire part tea set, a musical tankard, other ceramics and glassware. (2) MISC 10/30
426 A silver plate four part hotelware tea set, a silver plate and oak biscuit barrel, other metalwares. MISC 20/30
427 Two crystal droplet hanging shades. MISC 20/30
428 An early 20th century mohair teddy bear, a doll, chess set etc. MISC 10/30
429 Various metalwares including a model of a coal mine. MISC 10/20
430 Tablewares including Hornsea, Midwinter, Adams. (4) CER 0/0
431 Various glassware and ceramics etc (2) CER 0/0
432 Books including antiques and architecture interest (2) BOOK 20/30
433 A David Lloyd Jones teapot. CER 30/40
434 Two David Lloyd Jones studio pottery bowls, one a/f. CER 20/40
435 A David Lloyd Jones covered vase. CER 40/60
436 Royal Crown Derby Imari : two covered boxes and a sugar bowl. (3) CER 40/60
437 A circular trinket box having silver lustre decoration indistinctly signed together with a Tiffanys & Co. CER 0/0
trinket box. (2)
438 A David Lloyd Jones studio pottery square dish. CER 60/50
439 Ten Beswick Beatrix Potter figurines, some a/f. CER 30/50
440 Three Royal Doulton figurines. CER 20/30
441 A Royal Worcester Mulberry Hall York Minster goblet, limited edition together with a Spode fishing CER 30/40
interest two handled cup.
442 Five Royal Crown Derby Brocade coffee cups together with eight matching saucers. CER 20/30
443 Wedgwood Florentine tableware. CER 30/40
444 An oak carved dish bearing strawberry motif, a pair of feather pictures and a wooden box. (4) MISC 10/30
444A | Scientific interest: a cross section sample of a horse hoof mounted between perspex slabs. COoL 40/60
445 Five various Royal Doulton character jugs. CER 30/40
446 A pair of Closainne enamel vases, a matching plate, an Imari vase, Chinese dish etc. (8) CER 0/0
447 A pair of Chinese Canton vases. CER 0/0
448 A Chinese ginger jar as a table lamp - wiring removed. CER 0/0
449 A pair of Continental cabinet plates bearing hand painted panels depicting scenes from the life of CER 30/50
Napoleon, these signed "Garnier".
450 A Westminster chiming mantel clock. CER 30/50
451 Three Royal Crown Derby bird figurines. CER 40/60
452 A Herend vase, two Herend baskets and a match box holder. (4) CER 30/50
453 A Mdina paperweight together with two Royal Doulton figurines. CER 20/30
454 A Waterford Crystal paper knife together with a Waterford Crystal pen stand. CER 20/40
455 Five modern enamel boxes. CER 10/30
456 Black Beauty by Anna Sewell illustrated by Cecil Aldin. BOOK 10/20
457 A cut glass lampshade. CER 30/40
458 A quantity of Royal Copenhagen Christmas plates etc. CER 10/15
459 Three Border Fine Arts figurines, one a/f. CER 30/50
460 A cased set of 6 Remy Martin glasses; a pair of David Shepherd / Spink collector's plates. CER 10/30
461 Ten modern Lalique glass perfume bottles, some boxed. CER 30/50
462 Four various Royal Copenhagen figurines. CER 50/70
463 A Herend chinoseire covered cup. CER 20/40
464 A pair of 20th century Chinese vases, one a/f. CER 30/50
465 A Herend fox figurine. CER 30/40
466 A Doulton Lambeth Queen Victoria 1847 - 1897 Jubilee Commemorative jug. CER 30/50
467 A Royal Copenhagen figurine. CER 20/40
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468 Two German porcelain bird figurines. CER 20/30
469 Meissen: a leaf shaped dish, three coffee cans and saucers a chamber candlestick etc (10). CER 40/60
470 A Minton cabinet plate bearing cameo panel to centre together with a Minton aesthetic movement teacup CER 20/30
and saucer.
471 An opague glass vase. CER 20/30
471A | "The Egyptian Salve - Reade Brothers & Co Ltd" an advertising pin dish CER 10/20
472 A set of four rinser bowls. CER 30/50
473 A Waterford crystal decanter. CER 20/30
474 A bronze elephant figurine. MISC 20/30
475 A modern kitchen scales with weights. MISC 10/20
476 A Wedgwood Hathaway Rose coffee set. CER 10/30
477 Two Royal Doulton figurines, a Royal Doulton character jug, Royal Doulton series ware etc. Some a/f (7) CER 20/40
478 A Missen oval meat plate, a pair of matching candlesticks, and a pair of blue and white ribbon plates - CER 20/30
these last a/f.
479 A pair of Royal Worcester blush ivory vases, two other Royal Worcester vases. CER 30/40
480 Two pairs of 20th century Chinese vases. CER 0/0
481 A glass flask having Arts and Crafts influence silver plated collar. CER 20/30
482 A pair of silver collared decanters. CER 20/30
483 Two Royal Copenhagen blue and white teapots together with a matching coffee pot. CER 50/70
484 Coloured and art glass including paperweights (8). CER 20/40
485 A cut glass muffin dish etc (3) CER 20/30
486 A Mouseman ash tray together with a Mouseman book. MISC 30/50
487 A pair of Masons ironstone plates together with a Toby jug and a Staffordshire cottage pastille burner. MISC 60/80
488 19th cent and later glassware incl drinking glasses MISC 30/50
489 Eleven pewter tablespoons, some bearing indistinct touch marks. MISC 20/40
490 An clear art glass table lamp base. MISC 20/40
491 A white opaque art glass table lamp. MISC 20/40
492 A German porcelain pewter covered stein decorated with a scene depicting a courting couple; a set of MISC 10/30
three graduated pewter tankards etc
493 Seven Royal Crown Derby Imari paperweights all seconds quality. CER 70/90
494 A Holmegaard blue art glass dish. CER 20/40
495 A Royal Crown Derby covered trinket box having maritime scene decoration signed W E J Dean CER 30/40
496 Two cut glass vases CER 10/30
497 A red glass goblet having white flashed cut and enamelled decoration CER 10/30
498 "Dutch Girl" & "Dutch Boy" a pair of Royal Worcester figurines CER 30/50
499 The Pharaoh, a Royal Doulton Flambe character jug CER 50/60
500 "A Foxhunters Dream" framed print together with two other fox hunting interest prints. PIC 30/40
501 "The Church of All Saints, Saxton" watercolour J. C. Lund. PIC 20/40
502 Naive seascape watercolour bearing signature F. Smith. PIC 10/30
503 Castle Bolton, watercolour, Fred Lawson. PIC 20/30
504 Various metalwares including silver plate. MISC 20/40
505 A pair of binoculars, two framed pictures, a martime interest box, ceramics etc. MISC 10/30
506 Fishing interest; a carbon fibre two part rod "The Rye" hand build by Chaz Burns Hooks and Tackle, MISC 20/30
York, together with a tackle bag, landing net etc.
507 Silver plate together with a canteen of cutlery (2) MISC 20/30
508 "The Honourable Mrs Graham", framed print after Gainsborough, various floral prints, other prints, PIC 10/30
camera & binoculars etc. (4)
509 A quantity of sewing patterns. TEXT 0/0
510 "The River Ouse" watercolour D. Gilling together with a watercolour view of a church. PIC 20/40
511 Portrait of a boy with a dog, early 19th century oil on canvas, canvas restored, unsigned. PIC 100/150
512 Robin Hoods Bay watercolour bearing initial A.E.H PIC 20/40
513 A cut glass celery glass, other glassware, ceramics including novelty teapots. CER 10/30
514 Emperor Napoleon Il and Sultan Abdulaziz, a pair of portraits reverse painted on glass. PIC 80/100
515 A print of the Scarbor' steeplechase 1851 together with another framed equestion interest print. (2) PIC 30/40
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516 A collection of 19th century engraved views, paintings etc. (10) PIC 0/0
517 A glass carboy. MISC 10/20
518 Various Burago diecast models etc.20 MISC 20/30
519 Toys including Lego and play worn diecast models. MISC 10/20
520 Various woodenwares including a carved tribal spoon etc. MISC 10/30
521 19th century and later ceramics including Delft. MISC 20/30
522 A quantity of Hifi separates and accessories. MISC 0/0
523 A quantity of Harley Davidson diecast models all boxed. MISC 20/30
524 A Picquot ware tea set, a silver plated tea set etc. MISC 10/30
525 Two cameras, fishing reels, a framed print, tennis racket etc. MISC 10/30
526 A gratuated pair of Chinese vases, other oriental ceramics. CER 0/0
527 A pine violin bow case, early 20th century. MISC 10/30
528 A qty of children's annuals and books (3) BOOK 0/0
529 Three ceramic head dolls together with various collectors plates. (2) MISC 10/30
530 A quantity of LP records (2) MISC 20/40
531 A framed map of Yorkshire. PIC 10/30
532 Chelmarsh Hall, an architectural prospect view, watercolour. PIC 30/40
533 A classical fountain, watercolour indistinctly signed together with three other framed pictures. PIC 10/30
534 Various cameras, mirrors, framed prints etc (3). MISC 0/0
535 Three split cane fishing rods. MISC 0/0
536 Duchess "Glen" tableware CER 10/30
537 19th cent and later ceramics etc CER 20/40
538 Ceramics, metalwares etc (2) MISC 0/0
539 Various books incl antique furniture interest BOOK 0/0
540 Original UK cinema release film posters: Casino Royale, 3:10 To Uma; Pirates of the Caribbean (3) PIC 20/30
541 Original UK cinema release film posters: Marvel & Comic Book interest incl X-Men, Fantastic Four, PIC 20/30
Spiderman & Hellboy.
542 Crystal droplet light fittings; a mahogany framed oval wall mirror. (2) MISC 0/0
543 Railways interest: blue prints incl track layouts and wiring diagrams, Railway company issue pencils etc MISC 10/30
544 Two ledgers of invoices relating to the York Waterworks Company, 1960s. MISC 0/0
545 Various ceramics, metalwares, books incl Pirelli calendar interest, tea cards etc (2) MISC 10/30
546 A large stoneware flask: "Imperial Chemical Industries Ltd" MISC 20/30
547 A 19th cent sampler, a floral still life, various framed prints PIC 10/20
548 Fishing interest incl an Abu Garcia reel, other reels, a tackle box, related books etc (2) MISC 30/50
549 Children's books etc BOOK 0/0
550 A gty of modern collectors dolls (3) MISC 20/30
551 Typographical interest: various cinema bill posters etc printed on yellow paper by Rimmington, Selby MISC 10/30
c1960s
552 Three original UK cinema release film posters: Peter Jackson's Lord of the Rings The Fellowship of the PIC 20/40
Ring The Return of the King trailer and The Return of the King release.
553 A seascape, oil on board bearing signature S Harrison; "Horizon" a modern abstract print (2) PIC 10/30
554 A wristwatch style wall clock a/f MISC 0/0
555 A Sony "Video 8" movie camera c1980s; a Sanyo Compact Cassette Transcribing machine (2) MISC 0/0
556 Cutlery incl silver plated Women's Institute commemorative spoons, a part canteen of S & A Haddad MISC 0/0
Middle Eastern cutlery etc
557 An Anglepoise desk lamp MISC 20/30
558 Two Nankai handbags, three other handbags (5) TEXT 20/30
559 A collection of 78rpm records incl a set of Lansbury's Labour Weekly disks in their Labour Record Album MISC 30/50

case, c1926, Japanese Victor & Columbia examples c1930s in a case reputedly brought back from the
Korean war, Noel Coward, Paul Robeson, Vera Lynn etc

560 A library magnifying glass MISC 30/40
561 Two silver plated trays, various silver plated souvenir novelty and collectors spoons MISC 0/0
562 Shell Nature Studies schools posters c1960s, Chinese posters etc MISC 20/40
563 A fitted travelling case with canvas cover, various glasswares etc MISC 0/0
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564 Landscape view, mid-century oil on canvas Richard Akerman PIC 20/30
565 Abstract composition, painting on canvas indistinctly signed verso “Charles ...... " PIC 20/40
566 Taxi Driver 2, oil on canvas composition bearing label verso "Janet Wilson" PIC 20/40
567 Two abstract compositions, paintings on canvas unsigned PIC 30/50
568 Abstract composition, circular painting on canvas laid on board; two similar smaller works and a PIC 30/50
rectangular work all indistinctly signed verso "Charles ....." (4)
569 A Giorgio Armani ladies jacket of black & white ribbon effect, Euro size 46 TEXT 20/30
570 A Margaret Howell ladies single breasted sheepskin coat, British size 14 TEXT 20/30
571 Ladies modern designer clothing incl Lauren - Ralph Lauren; Mulberry; Paul Costelloe; Escada. TEXT 30/50
572 Two ladies Burberry trench coats TEXT 30/40
573 Ladies Burberry clothing comprising a jacket, two skirts, a blouse and a woollen hat. (5) TEXT 40/60
573A | An Escada Sport ladies designer trench coat, label size 42, modern. TEXT 20/40
574 A Burberry gent's camel double breasted trench coat labelled 50 short TEXT 20/30
575 A Burberry gent's blue double breasted trench coat labelled 52 short TEXT 20/30
576 A Polo - Ralph Lauren pendleton style jacket; a "Travelling Light" safari jacket (2) TEXT 20/30
577 A gent's vintage sheepskin coat, an Acquascutum crombie style overcoat, a Grenfell vintage rain jacket, TEXT 20/30
etc (5)
578 A British Army cold war era uniform collection incl service dress and mess dress MIL 30/50
579 A qty of ladies clothing incl Jaeger, various hats etc TEXT 0/0
580 A Smythson Bond Street grey leather handbag together with fabric bag cover. TEXT 60/80
581 A Louis Vuitton noe bag, black textured leather with fabric storage cover TEXT 80/100
582 A Louis Vuitton noe handbag, red textured leather TEXT 50/70
583 A Celine Paris handbag, burgundy leather having gilt fittings TEXT 80/120
584 A Louis Vuitton overnight bag monogrammed leather with tan straps. TEXT 80/120
585 A Liberty of London handbag, leather having a floral print design, with storage bag, modern; a matching TEXT 50/70
zip purse (2)
586 A Liberty of London clutch bag, black leather embossed with Art Nouveau influence design, modern with TEXT 50/70
storage bag
587 A Rossi & Caruso cream leather handbag TEXT 20/40
588 A Mulberry sack-type handbag; a Mulberry heart-shaped crocodile grain leather coin purse. (2) TEXT 30/50
589 A Hobbs cream leather handbag with original storage bag TEXT 30/40
590 A Louis Vuitton handbag, monogrammed leather, modern, zip a/f, worn; a Celine Paris handbag, interior TEXT 50/70
a/f worn and flaked. (2)
591 A Gucci black reptile grain leather clutch bag, with cover bag TEXT 50/70
592 Two handbags, black crocodile grain marked Made in France for Harrods; a cream reptile grain handbag TEXT 30/50
bearing no labels. (3)
593 A Gucci black grained leather handbag, with protector bag TEXT 50/70
594 A Gucci cream leather handbag with fabric cover bag TEXT 50/70
595 A Gucci Ophidia bag, black leather, a/f worn TEXT 30/40
596 A Gucci travelling case, black leather lacking inner tray TEXT 50/70
597 An Asprey's brown crocodile grain travelling case with fitted interior and matching jewellery case. TEXT 80/100
598 A Louis Vuitton belt, monogrammed leather size 90/36 in Louis Vuitton packing box. TEXT 50/70
599 A Louis Vuitton belt, green grained leather having gilt buckle, marked 85/34. TEXT 30/50
600 A Hermes Paris belt, burgundy leather having gilt "H" buckle, marked 80. TEXT 30/50
601 Ladies belts incl Loewe, Burberry, Mulberry. (7) TEXT 50/80
602 A collection of ladies Gucci belts TEXT 30/50
603 A Louis Vuitton wallet & coin purse, green grained leather TEXT 30/50
604 A Louis Vuitton coin purse, red grained leather. TEXT 30/40
605 Louis Vuitton monogrammed leather: a wallet, a soft spectacles case, a tubular pouch. (4) TEXT 60/80
606 Gentleman's leather goods incl a crocodile skin briefcase, an S Launer & Co check-book holder, a Bill TEXT 40/60

Amberg long wallet, a Le Tanneur wallet, a Fortnum & Mason leather document case, an unused leather-
bound fishing book, etc; together with a pair of Dunhill gent's spectacles c1980s.

607 A Tiffany ladies heart shaped belt buckle white metal together with the original fastening stud, three TEXT 30/50
alternative leather belts and two fabric protector pouches.

608 An Edwardian crocodile leather purse having Art Nouveau motif silver edges; a crocodile skin wallet. TEXT 50/70
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609 A crocodile leather ladies clutch bag, early 20th cent TEXT 20/30
610 A collection of seven Hermes silk scarves all in Hermes packing boxes; another boxed silk scarf. (8) TEXT 40/60
611 Lalique "lllusion Captive 1898" Noir Premier perfume in packaging box. TEXT 0/0
612 Four various rugs incl a/f TEXT 0/0
613 Three rugs TEXT 0/0
614 A large modern quilted throw TEXT 0/0
615 A mid-century portrait, painting on canvas unsigned; a set of three framed still life prints, a print of New PIC 20/40
Walk, York (5)
616 A qty of pictures PIC 10/30
617 "Hull FC" a framed signed sports jersey PIC 20/40
618 A Victorian overmantel mirror PIC 20/30
619 A cow skin rug, a/f TEXT 0/0
620 A red ground runner TEXT 20/40
621 A set of four golfing interest prints, after Christopher Hope, unframed limited editions; other unframed PIC 0/0
prints incl maritime interest
622 Two glass display cases having both formerly contained taxidermy birds MISC 0/0
651 A set of four Edwardian mahogany dining chairs, another open armchair, an Edwardian carved oak high FURN 10/20
backed chair and a pair of Edwardian walnut low nursing chairs (8)
652 A Geo Il mahogany carver chair, a Louis XV style mahogany armchair and a Chippendale style single FURN 10/20
dining chair (3)
653 Two 1930's oak carver chairs and a single chair (3) FURN 10/20
654 A pair of 1930's mahogany carver chairs together with two 1930's oak carver chairs (4) FURN 10/20
655 A set of four beech kitchen chairs and another (5) FURN 10/20
656 A set of six Regency mahogany dining chairs with overstuffed seats on turned legs FURN 40/60
657 A set of six red dining chairs, stamped Magis, Made in Italy FURN 300/350
658 An Edwardian two seat salon settee on cabriole legs FURN 30/40
659 A 1930's panelled oak monks bench FURN 150/200
660 A set of four 1960's chrome framed kitchen chairs FURN 10/15
661 A 1930's upholstered sofa & armchair on shell carved cabriole legs (2) FURN 80/120
662 A leather office swivel chair FURN 20/30
663 A 1930's leather office swivel chair (foot a/f) FURN 60/80
664 A Geo Il mahogany commode chair, top rail a/f FURN 10/20
665 A linenfold panelled monks bench FURN 60/80
666 A Barcelona settee FURN 60/80
667 Three Victorian tablet back kitchen chairs and a similar spindle back kitchen chair (4) FURN 30/40
668 A set of four modern kitchen chairs FURN 10/20
669 A pair of late Victorian bowback office chairs FURN 30/40
670 A set of four Victorian mahogany bolt balloon back dining chairs FURN 30/40
671 A late Victorian upholstered mahogany armchair together with an Arts & Crafts oak carver chair (2) FURN 20/30
672 A set of six teak stacking garden chairs with label "Lister" FURN 100/150
673 A set of eight Chinese hardwood dining chairs FURN 80/120
674 A folding metal garden bench FURN 20/30
675 A metal garden bench with pair of matching armchairs with an X back FURN 60/80
676 A wicker conservatory day bed FURN 0/0
677 An Edwardian upholstered easy chair with long seat FURN 20/30
678 A pair of brown two seater sofa's FURN 20/30
679 A Victorian walnut button back nursing chair FURN 20/30
680 Two Oriental red ground carpets, worn FURN 20/30
681 A large red ground wool carpet FURN 40/60
682 A Victorian mahogany hall stand FURN 60/80
683 A near pair of stepped mahogany bedside tables FURN 40/60
684 An Edwardian panelled double door cupboard FURN 20/30
685 A Victorian mahogany pole screen with needlework panel FURN 20/30
686 A single bed frame with reeded turned columns and pineapple style finials FURN 10/15
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687 A mahogany and satinwood banded two section corner cabinet together with an Edwardian oval FURN 10/20
occasional table with glass tray top (2) (a/f)
688 A tall oak two section cabinet, ex rifle cabinet, corner a/f FURN 20/30
689 A Regency oak & mahogany banded chest of drawers FURN 80/100
690 An oak crib FURN 20/30
691 A 1930's black chinoiserie bedroom suite, comp double wardrobe, tallboy, dressing table, bedside FURN 100/150
cabinet (worm) (4)

692 A late Victorian walnut hall chair FURN 10/20
693 A blonde oval dining table together with eight chairs (9) FURN 50/100
694 A pair of Chinese hardwood low cupboards FURN 200/250
695 A Victorian walnut oval window table FURN 50/60
696 An Edwardian mahogany card table with single drawer FURN 10/15
697 A mahogany hanging corner cabinet FURN 10/20
698 A modern walnut bowfronted sideboard FURN 10/20
699 A Seamstress sewing machine together with a concertina sewing box (2) FURN 10/15
700 A reproduction mahogany side table with single drawer FURN 10/20
701 A Victorian telescopic brass lamp standard, a fire guard and a brass firescreen (3) FURN 20/30
702 Three flagons, a Govancroft footwarmer etc FURN 20/30
703 A mahogany and satinwood banded breakfront sideboard with boxwood stringing, having a staged top FURN 300/400

and square tapering legs on spade feet, two drawers stamped GILLOWS LANCASTER, locks also
stamped, cracks to sides

704 A 19th cen mahogany toilet mirror FURN 20/30
705 A green marble column FURN 60/90
706 A late Victorian oak writing table on turned legs FURN 80/120
707 A 1940's walnut side table FURN 20/30
708 A military style brass bound chest of drawers with inset handles FURN 100/150
709 A mahogany nest of occasional tables together with a reproduction mahogany tripod occasional table (2) FURN 10/20
710 A 19th cen mahogany Pembroke table with ring handles on turned legs FURN 40/60
711 An oak joined stool FURN 10/20
712 A bowfronted mahogany side table with felt lined drawers on cabriole legs FURN 30/40
713 A nest of three oak occasional tables FURN 60/80
714 A Singer treadle sewing machine FURN 10/20
715 A set of sack scales (worm) FURN 20/30
716 A Victorian Ewbank Solent mangle on cast iron frame, worm FURN 20/30
717 A Victorian stripped pine two drawer table with drop leaf FURN 40/60
718 Two wooden bottle crates, a school slammer desk and a dolly washer (4) FURN 30/40
719 A Victorian stripped pine two drawer side table on square legs with drop leaf, together with a small pine FURN 30/40
low shelf with drawer (2)
720 A Victorian mahogany chiffonier with arched back FURN 50/60
721 A mahogany toilet mirror on a two drawer base, an oval skeleton toilet mirror and a smaller rectangular FURN 20/30
toilet mirror (3)
722 A Tempus Fugit longcase clock FURN 60/80
723 A late Victorian mahogany Empire style mirror back side cabinet, with label William Wallace FURN 100/150
724 A Victorian pine kitchen table having stripped top on turned painted legs, with two end drawers FURN 60/80
725 Three wrought metal towel rails FURN 30/40
726 A late Victorian octagonal window table together with an Edwardian circular occasional table (2) FURN 10/20
727 A 1930's oak draw leaf table together with six leather upholstered dining chairs (7) FURN 60/80
728 A modern oak, deep cupboard with double hinged doors FURN 20/30
729 A small modern oak refectory table together with two benches and two chairs (5) FURN 40/60
730 An oak/ply folding table and a wall mirror (2) FURN 5/10
731 A pedestal desk with green leather top (a/f) FURN 30/40
732 A traditional sledge FURN 10/15
733 A mahogany tray topped bedside table with tambour door FURN 30/40
734 A bamboo occasional table with black lacquer top together with a weaving loom (2) FURN 10/15
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735 A polished steel coal bucket together with a pair of fire dogs FURN 30/50
736 A French painted metal circular garden table with two chairs (3) FURN 20/30
737 A set of three twisted brass fire irons, pair of fire dogs and a small brush (6) FURN 30/40
738 A 1930's walnut bowfronted dressing table on cabriole legs together with an Edwardian dressing table FURN 30/40
base (2)

739 A walnut cased sewing machine FURN 5/10
740 A red painted pine shoe polishing box together with an original painted pine work box (2) FURN 20/30
741 A dark Ercol three tier trolley FURN 20/30
742 A small Victorian mahogany pedestal desk with green leather inset top FURN 150/200
743 A pair of Victorian walnut circular needlework footstools FURN 30/50
744 A small Victorian mahogany Pembroke table FURN 20/30
745 A 1930's barleytwist oak secretaire cabinet with single leaded glass door FURN 40/60
746 A 19th cen mahogany cheese coaster together with a mahogany cutlery tray (a/f) (2) FURN 40/60
747 A G.Plan teak nest of three occasional tables together with a marble topped occasional table (2) FURN 10/15
748 A tall white painted stool, a painted footstool and a rush seated stool (3) FURN 10/20
749 An Edwardian mahogany piano stool together with a mahogany revolving bookcase on cabriole legs (2) FURN 30/40
750 A Loughborough Furniture teak chest of drawers together with a tray topped trolley (2) FURN 20/30
751 A pair of Ducal pine filing cabinets FURN 30/40
752 A mahogany magazine rack FURN 10/20
753 A mahogany three tier whatnot with ring turned columns and lower drawer FURN 30/40
754 Two mahogany flat cupboard sections with panelled doors FURN 40/60
755 A narrow china cabinet on cabriole legs FURN 10/20
756 A small Victorian stripped pine chest of drawers with inset brass handles FURN 30/50
757 An early Victorian mahogany toilet mirror with cushion drawers FURN 30/40
758 A Victorian original painted pine chest of drawers with metal handles FURN 130/150
759 A Victorian original painted pine chest of drawers with wooden handles FURN 150/180
760 A Continental chest of drawers with chevron design top and front and string handles (a/f) FURN 40/60
761 A Regency mahogany toilet mirror on a three drawer base with bun feet FURN 30/50
762 A leather suitcase and another smaller (2) FURN 10/20
763 Two teak chests of drawers FURN 10/20
764 A teak drop leaf table, another drop leaf table with two drawers and a lamp standard (3) FURN 10/20
765 Two nests of occasional tables and a 1930's oak two tier occasional table (3) FURN 10/20
766 Four Nathan teak panelled cupboards, a tall corner cabinet and a low corner cupboard (6) FURN 20/30
767 A copper helmet coal scuttle and a small copper jardinaire (2) FURN 20/30
768 A shield shaped mahogany toilet mirror FURN 10/15
769 A wall hanging with deer in parkland FURN 10/15
770 A Ducal pine pedestal desk with brown leather top, together with a pine open armchair (2) FURN 60/80
771 An oak drop leaf occasional table together with a gold painted triptych mirror (2) FURN 20/30
772 A Nathan teak dining table & six chairs (7) FURN 30/50
773 A large qty of old glass and earthenware bottles (5) FURN 30/40
774 An Indian hardwood rectangular dining table FURN 50/60
775 An Edwardian mahogany butlers tray on folding stand FURN 30/40
776 A Geo Il mahogany commode, later bottom FURN 40/60
777 A 1930's oak pineapple carved dining table (a/f) FURN 150/200
778 A set of four dark Ercol dining chairs together with a stool (5) FURN 20/30
779 A Victorian mahogany card table on quadripartite base FURN 60/80
780 An Edwardian oval occasional table, a work table and a set of hanging shelves a/f (3) FURN 5/10
781 A hexagonal wicker conservatory occasional table together with a log basket (2) FURN 20/30
782 A Paul Bulmer light oak refectory dining table on X frame base FURN 100/150
783 A Paul Bulmer high backed light oak settle with four fielded panels FURN 100/150
784 Two canvas trunks, a metal deed box etc (5) FURN 10/20
785 An Oriental inlaid hardwood hexagonal occasional table on a foliate carved base FURN 100/150
786 An oak side table with single drawer together with an oak occasional table (2) FURN 10/20
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787 Five pub lanterns, various lights and two smokers stands (8) FURN 50/80
788 Two Hundevad tall Danish teak bookcases and a low teak bookcase (3) FURN 30/40
789 An apple drying rack FURN 20/30
790 Two Victorian metal hat boxes FURN 20/30
791 A stripped pine kitchen table together with two Victorian kitchen chairs (3) FURN 70/90
792 An oak drop leaf occasional table FURN 10/20
793 A brass stick stand with cast iron base FURN 20/30
794 An Edwardian mahogany buffet, missing gallery FURN 20/30
795 A corduroy rocking horse FURN 20/30
796 A Geo lll oak drop leaf table FURN 10/20
797 A qty of copper & brassware incl two coal scuttles, jam pan, kettle, jardinaire, two warming pans etc FURN 30/40
798 A 18th cen provincial oak mule chest, missing feet FURN 100/150
799 A 19th cen rush seated child's spindle back high chair FURN 30/40
800 A 19th cen elm topped kitchen table FURN 60/80
801 A steel & brass fire grate FURN 10/20
802 A 19th cen mahogany and rosewood banded Pembroke table FURN 40/60
803 A 19th cen yew wood Thames Valley Windsor armchair with Gothic tracery back (a/f/ old worm) FURN 100/150
804 A Regency mahogany rectangular breakfast table with rounded corners FURN 60/80
805 A Geo Il mahogany bowfronted hanging corner cupboard FURN 20/30
806 An Alan Grainger acorn motif set of oak hanging shelves FURN 20/30
807 A metal fire grate FURN 10/20
808 A mahogany office desk FURN 20/30
809 A Victorian circular footstool and another (2) FURN 10/20
810 A low corner cupboard, a towel rail, a bedroom chair and an X frame stool (4) FURN 10/15
811 A Fortnum & Masons wicker hamper, a smaller wicker picnic hamper and a log basket (3) FURN 20/30
812 A Victorian pine box, partly covered FURN 10/15
813 A French style extending dining table with two leaved FURN 20/30
814 A Victorian burr walnut oval loo table FURN 40/60
815 A coopered barrel as a coal scuttle with brass handle & lip FURN 40/60
816 A red leather electric recliner two seater sofa FURN 10/20
817 A modern light oak t.v stand FURN 30/40
818 A pine topped kitchen table on painted X frame base FURN 60/80
819 A walnut dough bin/planter FURN 10/20
820 An Edwardian satinwalnut corner wardrobe with mirrored door FURN 20/30
821 A painted hall stand with mirror back FURN 80/100
822 A 19th cen mahogany secretaire with cupboard top FURN 100/150
823 An Edwardian oak single pedestal kneehole desk FURN 30/40
824 A wooden bound canvas trunk with leather corners and initialed P.H.S FURN 10/20
825 A 19th cen French chest of drawers with marble top (a/f) FURN 40/60
826 A qty of wood working tools a wooden change scoop and a scythe (3) FURN 10/20
827 A modern pine dining table with six beech balloon back dining chairs (7) FURN 40/60
828 A black painted 19th cen tub chair frame FURN 10/20
829 A 19th cen stripped pine chest of drawers FURN 40/60
830 A cased singer sewing machine and a bag of two cricket bats & stumps FURN 10/20
831 A black stained late Victorian oak side cabinet (a/f) FURN 80/120
832 A cased Singer sewing machine and a concertina sewing box (2) FURN 10/20
833 A cased Singer sewing machine together with a metal rocking horse (2) FURN 10/15
834 A Geo lll oak bureau with stepped interior FURN 60/80
835 A walnut open bookcase together with a set of Encyclopaedia Britannica FURN 80/120
836 A Victorian mahogany chest of drawers with barleytwist columns FURN 30/40
837 A Victorian stripped pine washstand with tile back & marble top FURN 30/40
838 A nest of three occasional tables FURN 10/20
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839 An Edwardian oak dressing table with swing mirror and inset top FURN 100/120
840 A steel fire grate FURN 10/20
841 A modern pine dressing table together with a stool and a pine coffee table (3) FURN 30/40
842 A three panel oak coffer FURN 40/60
843 A mesh fire guard with brass top rail FURN 30/40
844 An oak corner cabinet with leaded glass door FURN 10/15
845 A cream painted king size bed frame FURN 40/60
846 An Oriental multidrawer cabinet FURN 30/50
847 A modern pine double wardrobe with lower drawers FURN 30/50
848 A Victorian mahogany two drawer occasional table on turned legs FURN 30/40
849 A large red ground Super Keshan carpet aprrox 9ft x 12ft TEXT 40/60
850 A large brown & cream ground Belgian carpet approx 8ft 2in x 11ft 3in TEXT 10/20
851 A set of aluminium ladders & two sets of step ladders (3) FURN 0/0
852 A 19th cen oak hanging corner cupboard FURN 10/20
853 A Victorian clerks slope (a/f) FURN 10/20
854 A painted set of narrow drawers FURN 10/20
855 A Victorian, Flemish style carved oak bookcase with leaded glass doors (a/f) FURN 60/80
856 A nest of three oak occasional tables FURN 10/20
857 A large oak draw leaf table on turned legs FURN 30/40
858 An Edwardian mahogany draw leaf table FURN 20/30
859 A qty of 1970's Beano comics MISC 20/30
860 A teak bookcase with sliding glass doors FURN 10/20
861 A Victorian burr walnut work table (leg repaired) FURN 40/60
862 A mahogany secretaire bookcase FURN 400/500
863 A Gibb's 1970's teak bureau FURN 20/30
864 A fabric covered dome topped box FURN 10/20
865 An Edwardian bowfronted two door corner cabinet FURN 10/20
866 A Singer Sewing machine on table FURN 0/0
867 A small push button home safe FURN 0/0
868 ,(A ;:eramic elephant, a stool, a mirror with flowers, two corner tables and a wrought metal candle screen FURN 0/0
6
869 A formica topped draw leaf table together with a bentwood hatstand (2) FURN 0/0
870 Five footstools, two kitchen chairs, a wicker basket a pine bench and another chair (10) FURN 0/0
871 An industrial trolley with a stainless steel top FURN 0/0
872 A Hayter lawnmower FURN 0/0
873 A Morrison red cylinder lawn mower FURN 0/0
874 A Fruit Deuce slot machine FURN 0/0
875 A late Victorian walnut dressing chest base FURN 0/0
876 Four garden sprayers and a hosepipe FURN 0/0
877 A qty of garden tools & saws FURN 0/0
878 A garden roller (worm) FURN 0/0
879 A tall Bakers trolley with some plastic trays FURN 0/0
880 A Beldray steam cleaner FURN 0/0
881 Various metal trays FURN 0/0
882 A 1940's three piece walnut bedroom suite FURN 0/0
883 A qty of oak panelling FURN 0/0
884 A Dawes lady's racing bike FURN 0/0
885 A Raleigh red painted lady's bike FURN 0/0
886 A narrow modern pine wardrobe, a matching dressing table & bedside table (3) FURN 0/0
887 A terracotta planter and a chimney pot (2) FURN 0/0
888 A Pioneer separates stereo FURN 0/0
889 An oak/ply bureau together with a chest of drawers with hinged top (2) FURN 0/0
890 A Samsung stainless steel fridge freezer FURN 0/0
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891 A modern pine three door dresser base FURN 0/0
892 A large Samsung television FURN 0/0
893 An Ebac homedry 980 machine FURN 0/0
894 A large sleigh bed frame together with a curtain pole FURN 0/0
895 A drop leaf trolley, two sewing tables, a wall mirror, lamp and misc items FURN 0/0
896 A Montpellier small fridge freezer FURN 0/0
897 A Linsar television FURN 0/0
898 A small Samsung television and a small Technika television (2) FURN 0/0
899 A C.W.S galvanized grain bin FURN 0/0
900 A Stag Minstrel chest of drawers FURN 0/0
901 A record player, a CD player, a video/dvd player etc FURN 0/0
902 A wooden fire surround (a/f) FURN 0/0
903 A Barker & Stonehouse modern oak sideboard FURN 0/0
904 A modern panelled oak internal door FURN 0/0
905 An illuminated road traffic sign, gifted by the council to the vendor FURN 0/0
906 A Jotul green enamel wood burning stove (a/f) FURN 0/0
907 A sewing table, metamorphic trolley, hardware etc FURN 0/0
908 A pine tool box and contents FURN 0/0
909 An Atco cylinder lawnmower (a/f) a barrow & various tools FURN 0/0
910 A small drop leaf kitchen table with green formica top FURN 0/0
911 A Dyson vacuum cleaner, a Vax and two further vaccum cleaners (4) FURN 0/0
912 A workbench, scarifier, tools FURN 0/0
913 A shredder, various bags, suitcase, folding chairs FURN 0/0
914 A set of metal index filing card drawers FURN 0/0
915 A Regency style mahogany twin pillar dining table with one leaf FURN 0/0
916 An oak telephone seat, a copper topped coffee table, a leather topped tripod table and a drop leaf FURN 0/0
occasional table (4)
917 A lantern style lamp standard, together with a chest of drawers (2) FURN 0/0
918 A qty of various tools, drills, water pump, chain saw etc FURN 0/0
919 A four drawer filing cabinet and a two drawer filing cabinet (2) FURN 0/0
920 A Miele vacuum cleaner, a vax and an oil filled radiator (3) FURN 0/0
921 Two bentwood hatstands, light & dark FURN 0/0
922 Three children's bicycles FURN 0/0
923 A Victorian pine dresser base, missing one drawer FURN 0/0
924 A mahogany drop leaf trolley, a 1930's oak stick stand and a Sony stereo (3) FURN 0/0
925 A Car Park sign and three further signs (4) FURN 0/0
926 A lamp standard FURN 0/0
927 A pair of bedside cabinets and a white painted cupboard (3) FURN 0/0
928 A pair of Marks & Spencer side tables FURN 0/0
929 A Stihl petrol grass strimmer FURN 0/0
930 A pair of rectangular leaded glass panels FURN 10/20
931 A mahogany framed notices cabinet FURN 20/30
932 A set of hanging shelves with carved oak ends FURN 30/40
933 A qty of terracotta plant pots FURN 0/0
934 A Victorian painted metal trunk FURN 10/20
935 A pair of circular pub tables on cast iron bases FURN 150/180
936 A circular oak coffee table together with a 1930's caned armchair (2) FURN 10/20
937 A light oak breakfront four door cabinet with gothic arch tracery FURN 100/150
938 A 1930's barleytwist oak/ply cased Gilbert gramophone FURN 80/100
939 A Geo Il mahogany corner bowl stand together with a Geo Ill commode chair (a/f) (2) FURN 30/40
940 A pair of African cowhide drums FURN 30/40
941 An Edwardian mahogany bedroom suite comp triple wardrobe, chest of drawers, missing one handle, FURN 200/300

dressing table and bed frame (4)
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942 A 1930's mahogany lamp standard FURN 10/20
943 A 1930's beech framed upholstered easy chair FURN 10/15
944 A pair of reproduction Windsor chairs with crinoline stretchers FURN 100/150
945 A 19th cen Lincolnshire comb back Windsor chair with ash seat and H stretcher FURN 100/150
946 A Geo lll oak hanging corner cabinet FURN 10/20
947 A Mouseman adzed oak lamp standard FURN 150/200
948 An Alan Grainger acorn motif lamp standard FURN 100/150
949 A cast iron garden urn on a plinth base FURN 60/80
950 A cast iron Beefeater fire iron companion set FURN 30/50
951 A brass inset oak hanging sign, "Building Control" FURN 60/80
952 A late Victorian walnut kneehole dressing table with red leather inset top FURN 100/150
953 A burr walnut drop dial wall clock with Westminster chime FURN 40/60
954 A Victorian mahogany kneehole dressing table on plinth bases, middle drawer stamped Gillows FURN 200/300
Lancaster

955 A carved oak low cupboard with single drawer FURN 40/60
956 A Victorian light oak kneehole desk with green leather inset top FURN 150/200
957 A large Victorian mahogany oval firescreen with Cockatoo woolwork panel FURN 100/150
958 An Arts & Crafts lime oak chest of drawers with panelled sides and floral carved drawer front FURN 150/200
959 A pair of terracotta garden urns FURN 500/600
960 A large oak 18th cen style drop leaf wake table together with eight spindle back rush seated chairs (9) FURN 600/800
961 A brass club fender FURN 150/200
962 A Regency triple plate overmantel with chariot frieze, later mirrors and overpainted FURN 30/40
963 A Geo Ill oak and mahogany banded three drawer dresser base on cabriole legs FURN 300/400
964 A Mouseman azed oak octagonal occasional table FURN 150/200
965 A Mouseman adzed oak octagonal occasional table FURN 150/200
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